FLAGPIN

CUSTOM SOCKS

Custom Woven No Show Socks

Create an account at flagpin.com to place your order online. Already have an account? Login here.

ITEM

NUMBER STYLE
WEN Pima

Cotton

OWPN Organic

Cotton

MWPN Merino
Wool

CWPN CoolMax

Bamboo
Cotton

BWPN

Email: info@flagpin.com

30

$14

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

DOMESTIC PRICING (C)

60

$12

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

125

$11.50

$12

$12

$12

$12

flagpin.com

250

$11

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

FAQ | Sock Templates

500

$10.50

$11

$11

$11

$11

1,000 2,000+

$10 $9.50

$10.50 $10

$10.50 $10

$10.50 $10

$10.50 $10

Tel: 909-949-9779


http://flagpin.com
https://flagpin.com/apps/help-center
https://flagpin.com/pages/templates
https://flagpin.com/account/register
https://flagpin.com/account/login

Custom Woven No Show Socks

ITEM STYLE
NUMBER
WPNI Pima Cotton
OWENI Organic
Cotton

MWPNI Merino Wool

CWPNI CoolMax
BWPNI Bamboo
Cotton

Email: info@flagpin.com

FLAGPIN

CUSTOM SOCKS

IMPORTED PRICING (C)

125

$9.00

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

250

$8.50

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

flagpin.com
FAQ | Sock Templates

500

$7.50

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

1,000

$7.00

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

2,000+

$6.50

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

Tel: 909-949-9779


http://flagpin.com
https://flagpin.com/apps/help-center
https://flagpin.com/pages/templates

